INTERNATIONAL ROSE DRINK PINK WINE COMPETITION

CAPOSALDO Rosé 2019

GOLD MEDAL

June 01, 2021

© 2021 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY



INTERNATIONAL ROSE DRINK PINK WINE COMPETITION

CAPOSALDO Rosé 2019

GOLD MEDAL

June 01, 2021



© 2021 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY

INTERNATIONAL ROSE DRINK PINK WINE COMPETITION

CAPOSALDO Rosé 2019

GOLD MEDAL

© 2021 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY

INTERNATIONAL ROSE DRINK PINK WINE COMPETITION

CAPOSALDO Rosé 2019

GOLD MEDAL



© 2021 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY

INTERNATIONAL ROSE DRINK PINK WINE COMPETITION

CAPOSALDO Rosé 2019

GOLD MEDAL

June 01, 2021



INTERNATIONAL ROSE DRINK PINK WINE COMPETITION

CAPOSALDO Rosé 2019

GOLD MEDAL

June 01, 2021



© 2021 Kobrand Corporation, Purchase, NY